russell

R-140M-0
Men’s SoftShell Jacket

This is the softshell jacket that has set the standard in the market - highly water
resistant and windproof, versatile and good looking - it performs at every level.

= Side pockets and chest pocket with inner
lining, reversed zips and cord pulls

*  Full zip with inner storm flap and zip neck
protector at collar

= Bungee cord in hem
= Adjustable cuffs

*  Drop tail
MATERIAL:
ATERIA WEIGHT:
92% Polyester; 8% elastane; 3 layer soft 340g/m?
shell fabric
LAUNDRY CARE:
m=' Suitable for 40°C wash and low ORIGIN:
@ temperature tumble dry (do not use fabric China
softeners)
XS S M L
Your body measurement
To fit cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107
gt Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 100 106 12 n8
Body Length: cm 63.5 66 68.5 71
Back Length: cm 70 72.5 75 775

DECORATOR NOTES

Large left chest side decoration access. This is one of the most successful softshell jackets on the market,

tried and tested many, many times.

COLOURS

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100

CACTUS
cc

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

CLASSIC
RED
CR

FRENCH TITANIUM

T

NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C€:35M:5 Y:0 K:85

*  Fully launderable 40°C wash and low
temperature tumble dry (do not use fabric
softeners)

PACKING:
Pack 1; Carton 12

©

XL 2XL 3XL 4xXL
107/112 12/117 17/122 122/127
42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50

124 130 136 142

73.5 76 76 76

80 825 825 825

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3




russell

R-140M-0
Softshell-Jacke

Diese Softshell-Jacke hat Standards gesetzt: Sie ist sehr wasser- und windabweisend,
besonders vielseitig und sieht gut aus. Fiir jeden Zweck bestens geeignet.

Kragen

MATERIAL:

92% Polyester; 8% Elasthan, dreilagiges
Softshell-Material

WASCHANLEITUNG:

Geeignet fir 40° Wasche, im Trockner
niedrige Temperatur wéhlen (bitte keinen
Weichspliler verwenden)

Xs )
Ihre Kérper Mafie
cm 87/92 92/97
Brustumfang
Ins 34/36 36/38
Kleidergrofien
Brustumfang: cm 100 106
Kérperlange: cm 63.5 66
Rickenldnge: cm 70 72.5

HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG

Grofzligiger Veredelungszugang im Brustbereich links. Eine der erfolgreichsten Softshell-Jacken auf dem

Markt, erprobt und bewahrt.

FARBEN

CLASSIC
RED
CR

BLACK
36

CACTUS
cc

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

*  Kordelzug im Saum

o
<

97/102

38/40

112
68.5

75

FRENCH

NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

* Seitentaschen und Brusttasche mit
Innenfutter sowie umgekehrten
Reifsverschliissen mit Zugband

*  Durchgehender Reifverschluss mit
Regenblende und Reifdverschlussschutz am

GEWICHT:
340g/m?

HERKUNFT:
China

102/107

40/42

18
71

775

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C€:35M:5 Y:0 K:85

= Verléngertes Riickenteil

*  Komplett waschbar bei 40°C,
trocknergeeignet bei niedriger Temperatur
(bitte keinen Weichspller verwenden)

« Individuell verstellbare Armelabschliisse

VERPACKUNG:
Pack 1; Karton 12

©

XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
107/12 1n2/M7 17/122 122/127
42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50

124 130 136 142

735 76 76 76

80 825 82.5 825

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3
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R-140M-0
Veste Softshell

©

COMPOSITION:

ENTRETIEN:

basse température

Xs
Votre taille
Tour de cm Sy
poitrine b 34/36
Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm 100
Longueur de corps: cm 63.5
Longueur de dos: cm 70

La veste Softshell fait référence sur le marché. Elle protége efficacement contre I'eau et
le vent dans de nombreuses circonstances tout en restant stylée. En bref, elle marque

tous les points.

* Poches latérales et de poitrine avec doublure

intérieure, zips inversés et tirettes

*  Fermeture éclair sous rabat intérieur avec

rabat protecteur zippé au col

* Cordon de serrage dans l'ourlet

*  Poignets ajustables

* Pandedos

Matiére Softshell 3 épaisseurs 92%
Polyester; 8% Elasthanne

Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage a

92/97

36/38

106
66

725

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION

Accés spacieux pour décoration a gauche sur la poitrine Une des vestes Softshell les plus vendues sur le

marché, a la résistance maintes fois éprouvée.

COULEURS

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

CACTUS
cc

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

o
¢

97/102

38/40

112
68.5

75

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

DENSITE:
340g/m?

ORIGINE:
Chine

102/107

40/42

18
71

775

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35M:5 Y:0K:85

* Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage
a basse température (ne pas utiliser
d'adoucissant)

* Personnalisation d'étiquette

XL

107/12

42/44

124
735

80

©

2XL

1n2/17

44/46

130
76

825

AZURE BLUE

PANTON
FABRIC:
PAPER: 660

ZU

E®
18-4141TPX
C

C:100 M:53 Y:0K:3

3XL

17/122

46/48

136

(NS
) ©
/?EDITED 0 ©

CONDITIONNEMENT:
Paquet 1; Cartons 12

4XL

122/127

48/50

142
76

825

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley
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R-140M-0

Cazadora de Hombre de Softshell

Esta cazadora softshell se ha convertido en la referencia del mercado: resistente al
agua y al viento, versatil y atractiva, rinde en cualquier circustancia.

Bolsillos laterales y en el pecho con forro
interior, cremalleras del revés y tiradores

Cremallera completa con tira impermeable y
protector de cuello con cremallera

Dobladillo con corddn eléstico

Pufios ajustables

MATERIAL:
3 de softshell de 92% poliéster; 8% PESO:
capas de softshell de oliéster;
i oL ° 340g/m?
elastan
CUIDADOS:
= - ORIGEN:
@' Lavado a maquina a 40°C y secadora a China
baja temperatura (no utilizar suavizantes)
XS S M L
Medida de su cuerpo
e e cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107
Pl Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42
Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm 100 106 n2 18
Longitud del cuerpo: cm 63.5 66 68.5 71
Longitud trasera: cm 70 72.5 75 775

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION

Gran acceso para decoracion en la parte izquierda del pecho. Se trata de una de las cazadoras softshell de

mayor éxito, probada y testada infinidad de veces.

COLORES

BLACK
36

CACTUS
cc

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C€:35M:5 Y:0 K:85

XL

107/12

42/44

124
735

80

Espalda ligeramente mas larga que el
delantero

Admite lavado a méaquina con temperatura
maxima de 40°C y secado en secadora a
baja temperatura (no utilizar suavizantes)

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 1; Caja 12

©

2XL 3XL axL
12/117 17/122 122/127
44/46 46/48 48/50
130 136 142
76 76 76
82.5 82.5 82.5

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE

®

ONE®
FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:

53Y:0K:3
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R-140M-0

Giubbotto Softshell Uomo

MATERIALE:

elastam

LAVAGGIO:

La misura del Vostro corpo

Taglia del cm
vestito |
ns
Misure del capo

Misura del torace in: cm
Altezza in: cm

Misura delle spalle in: cm

NOTE PER | DECORATORI

92% Softshell triplo strato; 8% poliestere/

Lavaggio a 40°C e asciugatura a bassa
temperatura (non usare ammorbidenti)

Xs

87/92

34/36

100
63.5

70

Il giubbotto in Softshell che ha stabilito un nuovo standard sul mercato - altamente
impermeabile e a prova di vento, sposa versatilita ed estetica.

zip al collo
Orlo con coulisse
Polsi regolabili

Dietro piu lungo

o
<

S M
92/97 97/102
36/38 38/40

106 12
66 68.5
725 75

Tasche laterali e tasca sul torace con
rivestimento interno, zip reversibile e tirante

Zip intera con pattina interna e protezione

PESO:
340g/m?
ORIGINE:
Cina
L XL
102/107 107/112
40/42 42/44
n8 124
71 73.5
775 80

Ampio accesso sul davanti sinistro per la personalizzazione. Uno dei giubbotti in Softshell di maggior
successo sul mercato, ultracollaudato

COLORI

BLACK
36

CACTUS
cc

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100

®

PANTONE

C:18 M:0 Y100 K:51

FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

CLASSIC
RED
CR
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80K:25

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

TITANIUM
T

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C:35 M:5 Y:0K:85

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3

©

2XL

1n2/17

44/46

130
76

825

Lavaggio a 40°C e asciugatura a bassa
temperatura (non usare ammorbidenti)

IMBALLO:
Pacco 1; Cartone 12

3XL 4XL
17/122 122/127
46/48 48/50
136 142
76 76
82.5 825

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley
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R-140M-0

Meska kurtka Soft Shell

Kurtka soft shell wyznaczyta nowe standardy na rynku - wyjatkowo odporna na
dziatanie wody i wiatru, wszechstronna o atrakcyjnym wygladzie - spetnia wymagania
na kazdym poziomie.

Kieszenie boczne i kieszer na wysokosci
klatki piersiowej z podszewka, odwrotny
suwak ze sznurkiem do zapinania

Petny suwak z wewnetrzna klapa
przeciwdeszczowa i ostong na suwak przy
szyi, przy kotnierzu

Sznurek Sciggajacy w dolnym obszyciu.

MATERIAt:
@ 92% poliester/8% elastan, 3 t 0 GRAMATURA:
o poliester/8% elastan, 3 warstwy
340g/m?
tkaniny soft shell g/
PRANIE:
m=' Pranie w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce w POCHODZENIE:
[o] niskiej temperaturze (nie uzywac srodkéw Chiny
zmiekczajacych tkaniny)
Xs S M L
Twoje wymiary
Klatka cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107
piersiowa do
dopasowania Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42
Wymiary ubrania
Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm 100 106 n2 18
Dtugosc ciata: cm 63.5 66 68.5 71
Dtugos¢ plecow: cm 70 72.5 75 775

UWAGI DEKORATORA

Mozliwo$é dekoracji po lewej stronie na wysokosci klatki piersiowej. Jedna z najbardziej udanych linii soft

shell na rynku, wyprébowana i sprawdzona juz wiele razy.

KOLORY

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C:100 M:50 Y:50 K100

CACTUS
cc

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 16-0439 TPX
PAPER: 7495 C

C:18 M:0 Y:100 K:51

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

FRENCH TITANIUM

T

NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-3906 TPX
PAPER: COOLGREY11C
C€:35M:5 Y:0 K:85

XL

107/12

42/44

124
735

80

Regulowane mankiety

Wydtuzony tyt

Catkowicie nadajaca sie do prania: Pranie
w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce w niskiej
temperaturze (nie uzywac srodkéw
zmiekczajacych tkaniny)

PAKOWANIE:
Opakowanie 1; Karton 12

©

2XL 3XL axL
12/117 17/122 122/127
44,46 46/48 48/50
130 136 142
76 76 76
82.5 82.5 825

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE

®

ONE®
FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:

53Y:0K:3




L Size Guide
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All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley
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Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




